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$255.00
$212.50
$170.00
$127.50

$85.00

1

HoOWN
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11
12

532
758
652
477
447
716
564
753
409
408
597
528

Uno Im Smart
Smooth N Cash
TravalinOnMoonshine

Once Upon A Hicapoo

TimeToGetYourShineOn

Metallic Freckle
Step To The Left
PRF Mister Smooth
Test Your Metallic
Reymageddon
Cattylite

Taco Bout Awesome

Alexandria Dawn Zingg
Chet Gorrell
Sadie Grant
Avalon Goldstein
Angelo Greco
McKinley Blake
Maddie Jacobsen
Taylor Topping
Evan Etcheverry
Ava Etcheverry
Maddie Jacobsen

Mesa Marie Hardesty

435.50
433.00
416.50
415.50
415.00
414.50
407.50
405.00
403.00
401.00
400.50
240.00

Alexandria Dawn Zingg
Roloff Ranch

Marvin Or Paulette Teixeira

Avalon Goldstein
Sherri/ Angelo Greco
McKinley Blake
Maddie Jacobsen

Taylor Topping

Frankie & Amy Etcheverry
Frankie & Amy Etcheverry

Maddie Jacobsen

Mesa Marie Hardesty



Show #31725: Spring Classic Derby Spectacular & Show (3/17/2025-3/23/2025)
80. NRCHA YC: Youth Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $100.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$225.00 1 758 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell 289.00 Roloff Ranch
$187.50 2 716 Metallic Freckle McKinley Blake 284.50 McKinley Blake
$131.25 3T 564 Step To The Left Maddie Jacobsen 280.50 Maddie Jacobsen
$131.25 3T 597 Cattylite Maddie Jacobsen 280.50 Maddie Jacobsen
$75.00 5 477 Once Upon A Hicapoo Avalon Goldstein 279.50 Avalon Goldstein
6 408 Reymageddon Ava Etcheverry 279.00 Frankie & Amy Etcheverry
7 409 Test Your Metallic Evan Etcheverry 276.00 Frankie & Amy Etcheverry
8T 447 TimeTaGetYourShineOn Angelo Greco 275.00 Sherri/ Angelo Greco
8T 753 PRF Mister Smooth Taylor Topping 275.00 Taylor Topping
10 652 TravalinOnMoonshine Sadie Grant 273.50 Marvin Or Paulette Teixeira
11 583 Spookin Jay Tyler Eade 271.50 James Eade
12 634 SRC Give Me A Break Dylan Kaye 133.50 Territory LLC

81. NRCHA CAYC: CRCHA Youth Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 14

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
1 758 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell 289.00 Roloff Ranch
508 PG Rapid Fire Hailey Hansen 286.50 Michelle G Hansen
3 716 Metallic Freckle McKinley Blake 284.50 McKinley Blake
4T 564 Step To The Left Maddie Jacobsen 280.50 Maddie Jacobsen
4T 597 Cattylite Maddie Jacobsen 280.50 Maddie Jacobsen
6 477 Once Upon A Hicapoo Avalon Goldstein 279.50 Avalon Goldstein
408 Reymageddon Ava Etcheverry 279.00 Frankie & Amy Etcheverry
8 409 Test Your Metallic Evan Etcheverry 276.00 Frankie & Amy Etcheverry
9T 447 TimeToGetYourShineOn Angelo Greco 275.00 Sherri/ Angelo Greco
9T 753 PRF Mister Smooth Taylor Topping 275.00 Taylor Topping
11 652 TravalinOnMoonshine Sadie Grant 273.50 Marvin Or Paulette Teixeira
12 583 Spookin Jay Tyler Eade 271.50 James Eade
13 524 JustA Lil Voodoo Charlie Roden 260.00 Jennifer Roden
14 634 SRC Give Me A Break Dylan Kaye 133.50 Territory LLC
NP 539 Prize N Circle Hayden Ann Marie Martinez 0.00 Justin Martinez
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12 PomT PENALTES: | NRCIHA REINED WORK JUDGE CARD
~ bint changlng teads wilin the same stide ~Exvmr or under spin UB Lum
= Jugging Rk beo sirides Effactive Noveinber 18, 202¢
y > » 8 Bonee
3 Poind Penaltias ; . ~ Fallurs b oomplels B pattern ns ghvers {m s under spin moes then A bamy
~ it of Lesd ~ gk of towd uch: Ui virde w7 ands on Hh i bridte haes
S iRl Pe i s bk = Beotohivg s sntigpaling sop ~Fingers bebwosn thereins b 2 brkdie s, sxoept e boorain clans
~ver o under wphis ik um « Horse balking
< Biondy Mo (rigide)
ZPoiex Penolties = Hiegnt snuipmant
» Load misprd atound s OF aren pisE secom piimer - baving woeking ares balore butlem s tomplete
» Bok ever mmswsmpmmmmmwmme « Fall of norse or fider
-~ Fallureto fin by matker hetore stop s iniatad - Baoking more than. 2 stides when o bask p s calieg Tor i the pattern.
» Fressing up in tur ~Jogging b exvess of anehalt droe of one-hell the langth of By arens
» &mg g_aif ~improper Westem Altie

« Padioes bo seoth By e progerworiing onder

Fou et pattem; mmmhmgm —
i stop in the first 1/4 of e oirole, aker & lope departurs, is s -

Bk erut of pattedsl, Talkire & hm&amme Bompletion REpattern, BO BUORE BE ~ Fallure of o expibiiorto attevapt towork e patteny.
» Bl
5 Poivk Penaliins - Eameness
Bty or Bilthng i fronk of el st sny Eme op
excaslively Whipping ar spuring the horse. ;
« Blatant disobedionse induding Koking, By, busking, reming, HOTE: me i wehtisths 2t o ;;:;,.,seofmm
B Bisiing or ebvinusy InsuboRinat, o o ;
WW’GS&R
. DESCRIPTION
[ # 1 HORSE MANEUVER
% PENALTY
564 Step To The Left BOORE
& s
=5
¢ PENALTY
634 SRC Give Me A Break BCORE
= PENALTY
408 Reymageddon SCORE
P e 7 . . e J
¢ PENALTY
652 TravalinOnMoonshine : ] 1 ) ] o 1 Py % 7
| score |1z |+ 2180 [ 1] o 14/, (P
: PENALTY » _7 & y
447 TimeToGetYourShineOn , o { i/, =l o & 7.5
L SCORE AR 3 |
; PENALTY ) 12
532 Uno Im Smart SCORE +I/L O *"/Z + 17 ‘l“"/24 _(_l/g_ 4-H/2
S
g
; PENALTY (/5 )i Ve : / R
528 Taco Bout Awesome SOORE o ._T o | +! /2- | /Z A /Z;* z- % %5;
o
; PENALTY ‘ - | | ! /
409 Test Your Metallic BOORE e ‘/@ B o & ,*..C/Q_ ) .;4/2_ ttﬂ 2
S o I S e o e T e A e i S TR I e
- - .
PENALTY B s
539 Prize N Circle % ::1’)_{_ BOORE N —] Yo L= S ey I
PENALTY , :
BCORE
e £
r ' o =
PENALTY
PENALTY
g ‘BUORE
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CLASS #82 - NRCHA YCHS - Youth Cow Horse Spectacular

INATIONAL REINED Cow HORSE ASSOCIATION _www.nrchacom

B Cowthat vt v
B Dow tht dowatlt respecthorse
G- When cow teaves wreny

GUIDE FOR NEV COW: (At isles’ dacrtion, mwmwmsmmmmmw

HB ﬁ COW WORK
SPOBFE PERALTIES

JUDGE CARD
ANokoolling o ben ssshway - (5 poink each way) Effective November 18, 2021

LREDAE B-Spurang or hiltivg in fontof tinel st enlime o excessvely whibpiog or s the borss,
& Melnmining vt sttheom st wilimes Gritiatond disobedience nchiding Hicking biling. busking reariyy 20 9l ot obwionsly bubotnas
B- Exbibking supeiior cow sense msm ety without sxcessbes rsining o spuring.
- Dogree of dBiity. NORE: Judge moy biow e whistie st anvtime 1o temninale the Work. & soore of Zerh wil be glven
PEye hppes Mtwworkis not complete 8t hak s,
FPOBT PERALTIER &-B00RE
apmwmm@ A Yamiat B Impraper Westarn Rilirs
Clowbuhie nd braaks s vhiune P8 tpoink mavker B Usiing b hoaicls Gty roivs i Bidle ©/=~Failire 19 work by the propes vrking order
E-Changng sides of acsns fo ham cow or e e chass )
L-For mamh Jenath hovae rn past sow Cingers brbwewy e vl in o bidle tlags O SC0RE:
P Wmrking ook of posiimg exeptie heo 1o das Bhbie
S-Sinphgren: EeBalking BLamones I
Vs b deive nowpast middie masker on st eun before infiating bie fum E-Extrmety out of corgsol BE. Faihoe of merhibior fo silempt o work the
- awmwmg FBloatdymouth (nside} pabam e swok
& Uogpl et
mm zmsﬁmaf srens belore kg cow Hdssviwoding wrea beluepaliem i MiA A
i o opei tekd ks smimal gets witn 3 Yook of i ond Bnce biefie beng bvmad oomplele JF¥eryGoog=tl
- Fallure to charigs siies after » cirsling b prior b the rstdhole: b Fall of horse ur vider XiGwmds i
ZPOIMY PENALTIES < Behonfivg belwesn reinwork and covwwork Xhyerage= 8
D Dangerous Pesition Ho-Seoaling horss betwesssy cows, i naw sow s auarded YePoorz Al
E-Exhausting or overurting before drdling tow Liife ciler hibx or bicks the armal being worked. L ¥aryFeor= 4
Hitatging up or fence frefising o o) with Bie somal or ieins, in wabusie maniet snEtmmeiyPanrs 3
K- Kook down pow wibout foving woiksig advaniae
o Foim & Quah Posin & AN Y BPY *
# HORSE svmives, | By | man | U500 ovane TR SR B8 | 20T 1RO ] ST o] cecome
564 | Step To The Left PENALTY _—
i v+ ‘
CONTENT - S [
634 SRC Give Me A Break PENALTY A' 2. o
CONTENT = ||~ o=
408 | Reymageddon PENALTY
CONTENT — V| ] 3
PENALTY -
652 TravalinOnMoonshine : 4 1
CONTENT ://“” e WA s (o
R S e e
447 | TimeToGetYourShineOn ERENALTY A 7.
CONTENT b v v v L&
532 Uno Im Smart F s . .-!
CONTENT ] /i n | £
B "
528 Taco Bout Awesome BENALTY \T/ ( . . b ; (po
CONTENT et — vV | =
409 | Test Your Metallic PENALTY . -1
CONTENT et v || v o
R S e o .
ENALTY
539 Prize N Circle ¥ -
CONTENT
PENALTY
CONTENT
PENALTY
CONTENT
PEMALTY
CONTENT
E | k:

Judge's Signature: (
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cLASS #82 - NRCHA YCHS - Youth Cow Horse Spectacular NATIONAL REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION www.nrcha.com
2 roar AL TS ﬂﬂgHﬂ REINED WORK JUDGE CARD
-Ndammm e same stide ~Over of under spin YB i ] ] ]
- Jagging st bwo sirides Efective November 18, 202
» O BAAT
1 Point Penalties i - Falt fote Be paltern as ghven {1, over under upin mors then 1 tumy)
- Out of Lesd - Qut of tead suach 14 dircte T rarsds o i vein in-a bride or two-rein dlass
- Slipping reln in e bridie ~ Soofeing or antidpating sop ~ Fingers between the relns i abeidle dlass; sxcept e o rein dass
- Cver or under apin TR tum ~Hwsebalidng
~ Bigody mout (riside)
2 Poive Peraltion - Hogad exuipmant ©
- Leat puspettaround Bad of aiend past second candr ~ Liaving working area before patien is compleie
~mmmm&mmmmmmmy 162 vivde ~ Folf ofhorse or iider
~Mwetam bymbmtapizmed - Basking more than 2 ghides when no batk up is called for in the pattem.
- Jogging i excess of phe-halt circie or one-hall thelength of the arena
~Hnprope Westem Altke

» Failure o worlc s the propes worling order

« A stop i te frst 174 of e circle, s Cae e ot st g,

~ At end of pattern, failre © hesitate to demonstrate completion o pattersy NO SCORE: BE - Falive of oy extibitorta attenpt o work e pagter.
5 Poir Penaltins ~{.m::m
~Spuping or hitting it front ofcinch at any tinve or
excessively wWhipping o spurring e horse. §
- Blatant dischedisnce Induding $cking, biing, budking, reating, NOTE:  Juxige ay biow hisiher whisti st anytimo & termivate the work.
snd sbiidng o bvicusly insubordiriate. , : '
I # J HORSE
PENALTY |
564 ] Step To The Left SOORE + ] /. \—) ; 1;) 4“/92 Q ﬂ;‘; c& +| /C/;
PENALTY ) '
| 634 SRC Give Me A Break SCORE I i / 5 - /}\ ) ﬁ'jii:ii + /,lw
PENALTY -
408 Reymageddon SCORE O O _)(_\ / 01 _\J// ;“ +l /:}\_ +T /{ ;!... Q /‘i’ —
_ PENALTY ! Tk 1 Bl ,
652 TravalinOnMoonshine SCORE “%ﬂl /\fw r --3/";,;&,.\ +J /0\ = ;/ 7 +i/£§=‘mj/ - " A e Ly{# / x>
2R Sa
PENALTY | ' 2. ‘ 1/ )
447 TimeToGetYourShineOn SCORE Q O O +l 7 2 t// , O = /07_‘ /o~ bv‘l
z == = e i
PENALTY - L_\_
532 Uno Im Smart SCORE ;} 4_)//9_ “!“/02,. __}_ i ftre +E *‘WQ»- sk
PENALTY ' e Y &
528 | Taco Bout Awesome ‘SCORE Q ~\ = - 1Y 4= O
PENALTY _ i/ X ‘ )y (
409 Test Your Metallic SCORE @) @] YVEY IVEY _ﬁ_!/;_, /L __H/Cl_ /w‘w % n
/ PENALTY i
539 rize N Circle \\ égag—g i SR B ”‘\\
PENALTY
SCORE
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CLASS #82 - NRCHA YCHS - Youth Cow Horse Spectacular

GUIDE FOR HEW COW: (Al judges’ dscretion, ﬁwﬁmmmswmm»mm

[NATIONAL REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION www.reha.com

ooy
e NRCHA I
B- Sowihal doeacttrosprcthonse §PONT PERALTIES
C-When oo teaves arons Aok geting & hamesachway - (5 poinks exch wayt
CREDITS &mx«mnmfmsmummswmum
- Waivkaining sorirsd of the cow 2t ol mes. C-Bistant discbediprce inchiding Roking Hitng. bus ! fekertlod
&Wmmmmmmmmmuwm o
C-Degree of sicly NOTE: Judge masy blows the whistle of sl ko femainate therluork A score of zeio wil Be givsn
DBy Agent if e oric 8 ok complate st ha e,
1POMT PENALTIES SBC0RE -
- Loseofmorking sdvenbige A Temiak - Improger Wester Altire
Fibe tp B- Using e hands orthe roins ina buidle & -Failare k by the propes R
E-Changing sdes of arens o tsmcon o e cians
L&raﬁk@mmputm C-Fingers betwioss the reiris in 2 bridie chass KO SCORE:
P—ﬂwkﬁs«ieiw«&m memm SAbuse
T-Fi&:tbdrﬁnmp&mid&bm@hrmﬁ@mb«b&%%&shm B&kwﬂdyaﬁ&m HE- Falkie of an exhibiior to-sllampt o wock the
- Excessive hallering F-Bloody muuth fngide) pattern fence werk)
ZPONT PENALTEES O Hlege equioment. ‘
Réllolng sround coer of srens Befors tuming cow L suvirs woiking sres betors pabentis A4 Exooliont 47
i opey ek iy animal Gt within 3 ek of e e before beng imed compieie A¥ervGoogeit
€ - Fuilire bn chanige sikiss stber & ciding b prior o B st e 1 Fail of horse ot tider Yioesdeiin
IPOMTPENALTES  Schonling beween rein work and cow vk Lhyeranezd
D+ Dacgerous Poson K- Sehooing horse betwenn cows, f now cow's awarded ¥-Pogrz iy
E-Exbmesing or ok before decling cow L+ifs i hit or bicks e ankos! being warhed. ~YavPosrsf
mewmmwm@ with bye romat or roins, b an stkisve mannet sl Poors
Kevockiri o s without hiaing workiig advsiinge.
' ? ' ; 2pv § avr | ser [ Penly
# HORSE MANEUVER e Lo | v N niaa | So0me
564 | Step To The Left AT ) o o
CONTENT vIKE®
634 | SRC Give Me A Break PENALTY J
CONTENT _ Lﬁr’ 3
408 Reymageddon PENALTY - l T
conenT (5Bl
652 TravalinOnMoonshine PENALTY ' b A
CONTENT ' lgbf;
447 | TimeToGetYourShineOn | PENALTY ~~I 7 Al
CONTENT g 1770 p®
532 Uno Im Smart i 3(75; i
CONTENT g~
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409 | Test Your Metallic PENALTY w :
GoNTENT 4 Cir»
PENALTY
LTY)
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ciags #82 - NRCHA YCHS - Youth Cow Horse Spectacular

NATIONAL REINED COWHORSE ASSOCIATION www rrchacom

2 POBMT PENALTIES:
= ek ehanging leads wilin the same ehide

» Japging e v strides

=K o under an B

Bt Panaftion

~Out of Lesd

~ Slipping veln in the briie
SO under wpin 1 tum

« it of hemd emth 1A Sirche
= Sotdhing e anlicipaling sfop

2 Poine Ponalting
Wmﬁmmmwa pmmmm

»ﬁmxmmmm

m&&hﬁu&lﬂmﬁ mmwmmumzmgx;mwm a
A stop in the firsk 14 of Bre oirnle, ofera méwwu&,ﬁamﬁgw‘

NRCHA

Effactive November 15, 201
» Q» Bonre

~ Fliurs Ncmpim e patern g g?m £ o under-gpin more than 16 bum)
=T sy

ﬁngmkmm&mrmsm abrifle diass, except the bwo el dass
ﬁmhﬁ!ﬁéﬁg
= Blondy miolh (nstde)
= Biegal equipmant
& mm working sres batore patlen i complels
« Falf ot horge or fider
« Backing rore fen 2 sbides when no ba Up b oalied for in the patten.
~dogaivg e sxnens of poe-halt drelecor toe-balt B lerigh ol e arerns.
~Improper Westem Alite
« Padiare boswoth Iy the progeer weeking order

= B end of patiern, m&&mﬁ:ﬁ» b demonstrate completion o pattern BO BUDRE HE » Palon of ap exbibiter to Steenpt towik Bie balien,
» Abuge
5 Pink Ponadtion ~ Lamernss
= Spcarring of Biting i front ob ek st any bme o
exoamiively whipping o spuring tne horse. X
mmmwkiﬁumwmmg.mﬁng,ﬁm;}xm HOTE:  Jikigs may biow his/herwhistis ot anglh work.
mwﬁ%gwwmminmmm A zoovee of varn ylil bix B Hv el i ot o s ot EPat Hs
MWVER &M&ES 1 HE Exoetient, + 1 Mecy Good, 12 Good, U Loiredt, VZPWE, ¥ szziy Pt ~% ?é‘i Wﬁfy i
MANEUVER ; ; /
‘ DESCRIPTION
l # 1 HORSE MANEUVER
; PENALTY
: i " I/
524 | JustA Lil Voodoo SCORE 2 jk'/2
-
. PENALTY 7 2 (95?
477 | Once Upon A Hicapoo SCORE o 18) + ,,/7_ [} 1 o ) & ,/2_'
713 | Fancy Dual Twist CE{}Z N_PoRE | //\/
o o
——BENALTY
438 CR Peeks #HTuff Sﬁd@\ _— ~——
: % = -~ P <5
r ’
\ PENALTY | , ( . /
753 | PRF Mister Smooth SCORE o | © |- d+] o | o L&z
=
" o g
. g (P |
508 PG Rapid Fire SCORE o [e) +I/L _1/7__ o ~Y2d o 2
¢ @
‘ PENALTY /
716 | Metalio Freaide SCORE S O N A S 23} 3/
o 4
‘ PENALTY .
583 | Spookin Jay SCORE & o 1~k -al-lele |0 8 /2.
T e &
. PENALTY
507 | Cattylite SCORE S | & |-z -1 o o pa (o%/z_
:
: PENALTY { ,
| 756 | smootn N Casn score |+/z] 6 | © |F/2| © |+ A+ \ 1)
r g s
PENALTY
SCORE
2l b
u g
PENALTY
SCORE
Judge's Sighature: \ k_)\

Printed from HSW

Sox




gveny ©Pring Classic Derby Spectacular & Show l‘mﬁwxﬁ 1 Bein

li}#g‘r%: 3/17/2025

woee S, 9o ey~

CLASS #82 - NRCHA YCHS - Youth Cow Horse Spectacular

tNM‘iﬁhﬁﬁL REINED COWHORSE ASSOCIATION www.nrchacom

GUIDE FOR NEW COWE: (Al bges’ discretion rider Wi teuaive new comls) a5 PRcessay by mﬁma}

B Cow that wort run

B Comithat dowsiit respacthorsy

G- Whasy cow taaves areny

LREnme

B Maintining corel of the cow 2 ol fimes:
&&mmmmm}m& shiftywithoot eiceasive teining wr siring
C-Begres o dBinlly

Hﬁ ' ﬂ COW WORK
S PONT PENALTIES ,

_ JUDGE CARD
Aelob s o umaschway - (8 points ech wa) Effective November 18, 2024
MwsngmMgnmﬁmamummwmmkmwgwmmm
SBiatant Gwibedionte nchitiyg oking ik, busking resig and shing o obuioisly nsiadnan

WOTE: Jute vy Bl e wivistie st i to temingte the ok, & suore ol e wik Be given

D Eve Apesl Wihe wnrk I8 rick complete ot et Sine.
T POBEY PENALTER &8cone
#e Losaotwoking sdvania e B Vorm bt B mproper Wentern At
i nide b Drissbe o b 58 B ¥ ik iy B Uiy fous hands anthie reis in s biidle © - Fathurs towork by the propss working
BChangng ddes of seers b birn dow o b el chans ) )
b mash length borws ror past sow £Fingurs batwsen Heé reins in o bride tais HO SCORE:
meﬁm esept e b ren dlass Behibise
SSlophgren . DBatking BLameneas:
Y¥aikae b thivs cow past middh firstruss befors infiating the tom E-Extmmely oul of ool HE-Faiksm of sy exhibiur bo attempt o work e
W- Exoessive hollesing ‘ F-Bloody mouth fnside) pattern fencewoly
2PONT PENALTEES O gl equipment
BelBthts vt corner of atens befors Keving sow B saviha s king wes belve peliemi s A B 543
B4 mwmmw@;&mamwammmmsw somphle F¥eryBoodw it
G-Failame to chanye skdes e e ciecling b priot b e ot cicle < Fall of horse arvider. S Bode il
APomY ?smm o Sichonfing belwess rein work and cov wizk Fhuerages 8
DeDargerons Positon ¥ Sehoulig horse betemer cows, 1 oew covs i mearded YiPoora il
EExhausting or twerwarking befors trding tow L&fm&riﬁsrxkaammthemmm ¥y Penrs
HeHangng up on fence (refining fo hun) witkc e romal oF reins, in s abusive mannar Lty Puore 3
Ko Knodking down sow wiibot having working stvantage.
§ Vofofoy
; B O o Gogise ; Pensl
# HORSE MANEUVER | Basing | Resig | "7 S0 Lo | P28 mm‘;' ey KN vasr | votsi | ‘SCORE
524 | JustA Lil Voodoo -
-y i 0
477 § Once Upon A Hicapoo . . |
713 | Fancy Dual TwistC_ ﬂ /\
438 § CRPeeks A Lil Tuff C_ ™~ ¢ . I L
SCR ¢ (
753 PRF Mister Smooth PENALTY ..I o
CONTENT Hobd v/ |v
508 PG Rapid Fire ?mﬁ%ﬂ’f =
CONTENT Pl V| e ’“{
716 | Metallic Freckle EEMLTY ¢ , L
CONTENT HHuAH | ) |
: PENALTY 2
583 Spookin Jay —
v
CONTENT 74 g V8 i~ NN o e |8
s Pt P R i e b e A A A S R e et
597 Cattylite % s
CONTENT 1VH /iZQ e V| 1R
PENALTY
758 Smooth N Cash . o -( 3\/
CONTENT 2-
PENALTY
CONTENT
PENALTY
CONTENT
k:
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cLass #82 - NRCHA YCHS - Youth Cow Horse Spectacular

112 PONT PEALTIES:
~ Mok thanging laads within the same sitide’

~COromr or under spin T tum

1 Poles Penvaltios

Ot of Lesd

- Sipping rein in S1e bridie
 Oveerox Under s T4 lum

- Out of lend ench 1/ circie
~ Sootdhing o anticipaling stop

2 Poive Peraltien
» kot et arourd et o arena pust second corner

~ 1ot ever changing feuds in péitters whare Shere ia only 112 cirdle
matom‘wmmm&hm

» Onm:npdmm Wetémpmtxsmz
« Aol mmmmammﬁwa WW ﬂamaﬁ;ﬂ

NRgHﬁ REINED WORK JUDGE CARD

- B Boore
« Fathur plele the paltem as gl {he. cver under-gpin mors than Hiétum)

- T handsion t @ bridle ortwo-rein class

- Firgers between the reing &y 2 beidie cass, except e two rein class

~Horge balléng

- Boody mouth (nside}
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CLASS #82 - NRCHA YCHS - Youth Cow Horse Spectacular

 GUIDE FOR NEW COW: (At jiges’ discration, sider will receiva news comds) as necessary b show Horse)
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G+ When cow lewves arena

CREDITS

& Maintining conkrol of the cow 2 8 Ymes.
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